
2

3

4

6

7

8

10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender lnquiry No

PPRA Ref No [tSE)
Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evalualion

Detail of Bid(s) Evaluation

Evalua Report
(As Per Rule-3s of PP Rules 2004)

E-in-C Branch

C)oen Com ive Biddinq

Const of 6xE TvDe Flats lG+2 ) Block No 2 at Qta Canlt

2000/Armv-1/DP&WE-2

543114

22 Jul 2024 at 1130 Hours

22 Jul 2024 at 1200 Hours

Six (6)

ComDetitive Lowest Biddinq

Name of Bidder

[,,]arks

Evaluated
Cost

Rule/ Regulalion/
SBD'/ Policy/ Basis for

Rejection /
Acceptance as per

Rule 35 of PP Rules,
20u

Technical
(if applicable)

Financial
(if applicable)

M/S HaiiAllah Wasaya Const Co
NA NA 96.712,406t

M/S Sultan [4alik
NA NA 97,222,5881-

M/S Saiiad Mehmood & Brothers
NA NA 96.142,2021-

[4/S F K Builders
NA 96262,2441-

[4/S [.{al]k Abdu Hanan & Sons
NA NA 96 832.449t-

L4/S The She ter NA NA Not received

As Follow

11. Lowest Evaluated Bidder M/S Saiiad Mehmood & Brothers

12. Any other add nal/ su orting

Signature:

Official Stamp:

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

tntor\!fiflocuring asencv mav like to share

L1 [ t\ e. A l\z l
(

E

I



DECLARATION OF BENEFTCIAL OWNER INFORT4ATION
(Auth: PPRA ltr # F. No.7(61yPPRA S€ctt./PPRA/2022 dated 1 1 lan 2023, l'loD kt no.2lll2022lD-23 Mtfd l7 )an 2023 and

sD Dte ltr no.0l4/11/r4isc/sB1-zLP5PEA dated 25 Feb 2023)

Contract Title: const of 6tE Tvoe Flats {G+21 Block No 2 at Qta

1 Name lvlr. Sajtad lvlehmood
2 Father s Name/spouse's Name
3
4

CNIC/NICOP/Passport No 54400-0528773-3
Nationality Pakistani

5 Residential Address House No 8-211182 KansiRoad Quetta

6 EmailAddress
7 Date on which shargholding, @ntrol or interest

acquired in the business
No

8 ln case of indirect shareholding, control or interest
berng exercised through rntermediary companies.
entries or other legal persons or legal arrangements in
the chain of ownership or control, following additional
particulars to be provided

No

9 lnrormation about the Board of Direclors (details shall be provided regarding number ol shares
in the capital of the company as set opposite respective names)

10. Any other information incidental to or relevant to beneficial owne(s)

Name and Signature Signature ol Accepting Officer/
offlcer Authorized by him

1 2 3 5 6 7 8

(in block
lett€rs)

CNIC NO
(in case

No)

tu[

Curent
ationality Natjonallty

(les)

Occupation Rg.ldsntial addre.t in
tullorthe

regist€red/PrlnclPal
ofico.ddrsB for a

subrcribers other than

subs.dber (ln
llgur€. End

Tolalnumbers ofshares laken (in fgures and words)

2 3 5 6 7 8 9 t0

E

-a; EEi;i
F- E EEEt

;EEEIEE

e EiEi€

.:E

g

6E

E

z

P

E
c

E

:sEi
aoEo
Et:EonlE

si;E
€;EA
E E5 E

€eE
.E r 9>
!EEE
{EES
fri: i
8E8
&8E

TOE69d

T >;;
EEsEiEcE:E! E

E oi
;}Ex6

E
E

t

uq
S-s
OE
:o
EE
P'E

I

E
Eqo

I

=

(Person authorized to issue notice on behalf ol the company)

SCHEDULE'K'
I

! o-


